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Cj21 - Ragdoll 2

11 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 8900; 10500; 12400
Collection: 2019/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira
1. [ purple Shadow 2695C 1312
2. [ Toast 4645C 1328
3. [ Brown 438C 1336
4. [ Medium Blue 542C 1375
5. Snow White 9061C 1005
6. Rose Beige 5155C 1031
7. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212
8. [ Toast 4645C 1328
9. - Espresso 440C 1130
10. Creamy Beige 467C 1084
11. Snow White 9061C 1005
12. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241
13. I 5= Black 6 1000

Sulky
1297

1128
1170
1029
1001
1224
1328
1128
1323
1149
1001
1241
1005

Consumption

5.4m 7.3m 9.5m
12.0m 16.3m 21.6m
1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
0.6m 0.8m 1.1m
7.1m 9.9m 12.8m
0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
44m 5.2m 6.1m
0.7m 0.9m 1.0m
I.Im 1.2m 1.4m
1.bm 1.9m 2.2m
3.0m 3.6m 4.2m
0.7m 0.9m 1.0m
2.5m 3.0m 3.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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Dj827 - Lhasa Apso

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7800; 9300; 11000

Collection: 2019/1

No. Color Name

1.

it

Lo

»n

g

=

8.

9.

10. - Medium Brown

.
- Pine Bark
Camel
—
- Black
- Pine Bark
- Dark Grey

Pale Silver

Snow White

Pantone

ClGyl1
WmGyS5
155C
ClGyl1
Black 6
WmGy5
431C
650C
9061C

438C

Madeira
1239

1136

1255

1239

1000

1136

1041

1212

1005

1336

Sulky
1166

1269
1055
1166
1005
1269
1219
1328
1001

1170

Consumption

5.5m 7.6m 9.9m
10.5m 14.5m 19.3m
9.2m 12.2m 15.7m
1.4m 1.7m 2.0m
0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
1.4m 1.7m 2.0m
2.5m 3.0m 3.4m
2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

1.2m 1.5m 1.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn828 - Eurasier 2

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 1.95; 2.34; 2.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 4.9; 5.9; 6.9 cm height
Stitches: 5600; 6800; 8200

Photo supplied by Monika Jacobsson
Collection: 2019/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1241 3.5m 5.0m 6.6m
2. - Gold 466C 1255 1128 10.3m 14.6m 19.7m
3. - Moon Mist 424C 1288 1166 29m3.9m 5.2m
4. Light Grey 2707C 1151 1328 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.9m 2.3m 2.7m
6. - Grey 430C 1118 1219 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
7. Beige 9220C 1082 1054 2.4m 2.9m 3.4m
8. - Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1241 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
9. - Dark Brown 438C 1336 1059 1.6m 1.9m 2.3m

10. - Wicker 730C 1056 1170 2.1m 2.5m 3.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn829 - Cardigan Welsh Corgi Blue Merle
3

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.12; 2.51; 2.90 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.4; 6.4; 7.4 cm height
Stitches: 6800; 8100; 9500

Photo supplied by Harma Muller
Collection: 2019/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 13.0m 18.2m 23.8m
2. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1240 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m
3. - Medium Pink 245C 1080 1033 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m
4. Orchid Pink 182C 1116 1031 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 7.0m9.3m 11.9m
6. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1082 1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
7. Dolphin Blue 285C 1029 1196 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
8. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 521 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m
9. - Silvery Grey ClGy 9 1040 1329 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

10. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1240 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

11. Light Grey 2707C 1151 1327 3.8m4.5m 5.3m

12. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Cj22 - British Shorthair Kitten

6 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 6100; 7200; 8500

Collection: 2019/2

No. Color Name
1. Dark Grey
2. Steel Grey
3. Grey
4. Dark Grey
5. Snow White
6. Very Dark Grey
7. Black

Pantone

431C

429C

430C

431C

9061C

433C

Black6

Madeira
1141

1011

1118

1041

1005

1241

1000

Sulky
1240

1328
1329
1240
1001
1241

1005

Consumption

4.8m 6.5m 8.7m
13.9m 18.7m 24.6m
1.3m 1.5m 1.8m
2.5m 3.0m 3.4m
2.2m2.6m 3.1m
1.4m 1.7m 1.9m

I.Im 1.3m 1.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dt830 - Collie 14

10 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9700; 11300
Collection: 2019/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. Glow 156 C 1270 1055 89m 12.1m 15.9m

2. Earthen Tan 4635 C 1348 1179 4.4m5.9m7.6m
3. 445 C 1164 1143 1.9m 2.5m 3.2m
4. Natural White 5665 C 1071 1321 62m8.3m10.7m
5. Tusk 9161 C 1123 1017 1.5m 1.8m2.0m
6. Natural White 9043 C 1003 1325 1.9m 2.2m 2.6m
7. - Pale Grey Green 415 C 1339 1270 4.5m 5.3m 6.1m
8. - Diamond Black Procesé Black 1006 538 0.7m 0.8m 1.0m
9. - Almond 722 C 1173 1128 3.0m3.6m4.Im

10. - Medium Pink 493 C 1148 1080 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj831 - Chinese Shar-Pei 4

5 colors / 6 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 9000; 10600

Collection: 2019/2

No. Color
1.

it

Lo

Name

Cool Grey
Twilight
Snow White
Dark Ash
Cool Grey

Black

Pantone

CIGy9
ClGyl1
9061C
433C
CIGy9

Black6

Madeira

1040

1239

1005

1241

1040

1000

Sulky
1329

1240
1001
1241
1329

1005

Consumption

15.6m 21.1m 28.6m
7.7m 9.7m 11.9m
2.3m 2.7m 3.1m
3.5m4.3m5.2m
1.3m 1.5m 1.9m

2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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- Dj832 - Whippet 2

7 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6600; 7900; 9400

Collection: 2019/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Charcoal ClGy10 1240 1040 4.Im 5.7m 7.4m
2. - Purple Shadow 2695C 1312 1297 2.Im3.1m4.1m
3. Levander 665C 1264 1193 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
4. - Cool Grey CIGy9 1040 1329 1.9m 2.6m 3.5m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
6. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 8.8m 11.9m 15.2m
7. - Charcoal ClGy10 1240 1040 3.9m 5.2m 6.6m
8. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 09m 1.1m 1.2m
9. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1011 3.4m 4.0m 4.7m
10. - Cool Grey CIGy9 1040 1329 I.Im 1.2m 1.4m
11. - Black Black6 1000 1005 I.Im 1.2m 1.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn833 - Golden Doodle 2

10 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.08; 2.47; 2.87 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.3; 6.3; 7.3 cm height
Stitches: 8000; 9100; 10600
Collection: 2019/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1082 16.0m 21.9m 29.7m
2. Medium Pink 245C 1080 1080 0.4m 0.7m 0.9m
3. Rose Dust 681C 1235 1033 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m
4. Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1220 1.8m 2.3m 2.8m
5. Shadow Gray 4645C 1328 1180 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m
6. Twilight ClGyll 1239 1040 2.3m 2.8m 3.2m
7. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 1.5m 1.8m 2.1m
8. Beige 4685C 1149 520 59m 7.1m 8.2m
9. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 3.5m4.1m 4.8m

10. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Cj23 - Munchkin Kitten (grey)

7-10 colors / 8-12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 1.77; 2.16 " height
Sizes (cm): 4.5; 5.5 cm height
Stitches: 6700; 8200

Collection: 2019/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Grey Khaki 416C 1062 1270 10.6m 15.8m
2. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 6.5m 9.5m
3. Light Gey ClGy2 1085 1327 1.4m 2.1m
4. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1072 1082 0.9m 1.0m
5. Petal Pink 210C 1321 1256 0.2m 0.2m
6. - Dark Grey Khaki 416C 1062 1270 1.6m 1.9m
7. - Dark Khaki 425C 1229 1040 3.0m 3.6m

8. Light Grey ClGy2 1085 1327 2.Im 2.5m

- Caribbean Blue 284C 1028 1028 0.3m 0.3m
10. - Black Blacké6 1000 1005 1.8m2.1m
11. - Brown 4635C 1344 1265 1.0m 1.3m

12. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 0.7m 0.8m

°

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Cj23 - Munchkin Kitten (grey)

7-10 colors / 8-12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 1.77; 2.16 " height
Sizes (cm): 4.5; 5.5 cm height
Stitches: 6700; 8200

Collection: 2019/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Grey Khaki 416C 1062 1270 17.1m 25.0m
2. Light Gey ClGy2 1085 1327 4.4m 5.8m
3. Petal Pink 210C 1321 1256 0.2m 0.3m
4. - Dark Khaki 425C 1229 1040 4.5m 5.5m
5. - Caribbean Blue 284C 1028 1028 0.3m 0.3m
6. - Black Black6 1000 1005 1.8m 2.2m
7. - Dark Khaki 425C 1229 1040 1.0m 1.3m
8. Snow White 9061C 1056 1001 0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj834 - Dachshund 23

7 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 1.96; 2.36; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.0; 6.0; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 6000; 7300; 8800

Collection: 2019/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Impala 149C 1272 1313 11.2m 15.5m 20.4m
2. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.6m 0.9m 1.2m
3. - Wicker 730C 1056 1056 8.1m11.1m 14.8m
4. Ecru 4685C 1149 508 1.8m 2.3m 2.7m
5. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1220 09m 1.1m 1.2m
6. - Taupe 430C 1118 1040 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
7. - Light cocoa 4635C 1258 1057 2.2m 2.6m 3.1m
8. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.9m 1.Im 1.2m
9. Impala 149C 1272 1313 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj836 - Chow-Chow 5

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7800; 9100; 10700
Collection: 2019/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Tawny Tan 134C 1255 1055 18.0m 24.1m 31.5m

2. - Espresso 440C 1130 1323 1.5m 2.0m 2.5m
3. Creamy Beige 467C 1055 1055 4.8m 6.1m 7.4m
4. Sea shell 453C 1138 1127 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m
5. Dusty Navy 2707C 1198 1223 0.6m 0.8m 1.0m
6. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 1.0m 1.4m 1.8m
7. - Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1011 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
8. - Brown 730C 1056 1128 3.1m 3.6m 4.2m
9. - Rust 4635C 1258 1170 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

10. - Black Blacké6 1000 1005 09m 1.0m 1.2m
11. - Tawny Tan 134C 1255 1055 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn835 - Boxer 14

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.45; 2.85 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.2; 7.2 cm height
Stitches: 8300; 9400; 11400

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters
Collection: 2019/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Dark Brown 438C 1259 1058 11.3m 13.9m 18.6m
2. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1241 9.7m 12.4m 16.6m
3. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 4.1m 5.0m 6.6m
4. Carnatio 672C 1031 1031 0.8m 1.0m 1.3m
5. Gold 466C 1255 1055 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
6. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 3.0m 3.4m 3.9m
7. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 1.9m 2.2m 2.5m
8. Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1234 2.3m 2.6m 3.0m
9. Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.7m3.1m 3.6m
10. Gold 466C 1255 1055 0.9m 1.0m 1.Im
11. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj837 - Dachshund 24 (body)

7 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9400; 10700
Collection: 2019/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Impala 149C 1272 1313 17.4m 21.6m 26.9m
2. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m
3. - Wicker 730C 1056 1056 9.4m 11.5m 13.7m
4. Ecru 4685C 1149 508 3.0m 3.4m 3.8m
5. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1220 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m
6. Taupe 430C 1118 1040 1.5m 1.7m 1.9m
7. - Light cocoa 4635C 1258 1057 2.2m 2.5m 2.8m
8. - Black Black6 1000 1005 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m
9. Impala 149C 1272 1313 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.





